PLUTUSMART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office : Bungalow no. 37/B, Lane C, Ragvilas Society, Koregaon Park, Pune – 411001 CIN : U74999PN2019PTC185534

11th August, 2020

SERVICE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms. Shivani Kumari was in service with Plutusmart Technologies Pvt. Ltd. as per the following credentials.

Name	:	Ms. Shivani Kumari
Employee No.	:	NA
Designation Held	:	Business Development Intern
Date of Joining	:	19th May, 2020
Date of Completion	:	3rd August, 2020
Duration of internship	:	75 days

We thank Ms. Shivani Kumari for the association with Plutusmart and we take this opportunity to wish her the very best in all future endeavours.

For Plutusmart Technologies Private Limited

Ashwin Jain Authorised Signatory

PLUTUSMART TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office : Bungalow no. 37/B, Lane C, Ragvilas Society, Koregaon Park, Pune – 411001 CIN : U74999PN2019PTC185534

11th August, 2020

Ms. Shivani Kumari Employee No. NA

RELIEVING LETTER

Dear Shivani,

This is to confirm that you have been relieved of your duties and responsibilities from the closing hours of 3rd August 2020.

We wish you the best in your career.

For Plutusmart Technologies Private Limited

Ashwin Jain Authorised Signatory